

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6074/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2006 in CWP No. 15897/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SONEPAT CO-OP.MKT. STY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRESIDING OFFICER &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6125 of 2007(With office report)

Date: 11/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Ramesh K. Haritash, Adv.

Mr. Syed Rehan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Paramjit Singh Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amanpreet Singh Rahi, Adv.

Mr. Devesh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

er In view of the letter circulated by counsel for the petitioner, put up aft

two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master